
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

SEP-2021

13-OCT-2021 17:4007-OCT-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

OCT-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 64444522

Total Members 2450

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,59,928

Total Refund Advance      16,79,530

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,39,458

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 31
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THAKUR THAKUR

       25,343CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,112        1,602447 100126996025 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,862
CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

        1,250        1,800448 101035173701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,452CHANDR
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800449 100916724695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDR

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,044CHANDRA
DHAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800450 100123118361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
DHAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,534CHANDRA JHA
KISHOR

        1,250        1,800451 100122849677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,510CHANDRA
MOHAN

        1,250        1,800452 101474890345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

MOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,090CHANDRA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800453 100432040953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,067
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,094        1,576454 101471377731 N.A.
       13,133             5       13,133

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       13,133

            0          482 - -

       22,270CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,250        1,800455 101152441889 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,008CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,112        1,602456 101424558805 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,671CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

        1,250        1,800457 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,557CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800458 100626772856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,440
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,000        1,440459 101576631987 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000

CHANDRAPR
AKASH
YADAV

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       16,408CHANDRIKA
YADAV

        1,250        1,800460 101229377780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       41,426
CHANDVEER         1,250        1,800461 101249565563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,362CHHATAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,909462 100124381985 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908CHHATAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       19,981
CHHAYA  DEVI         1,250        1,909463 101084301497 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908CHHAYA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,012CHHOTE
KUMAR SINGH

        1,112        1,602464 100125356308 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

CHHOTE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       19,677CHHOTE LAL
KUSHWAHA

        1,250        1,800465 100125356396 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHHOTE LAL

KUSHWAHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,727CHHOTE LAL
VERMA

        1,250        1,800466 100125378482 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHHOTE LAL

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,588RAJU KUMAR
OJHA

        1,158        1,6681545 100483541485 N.A.
       13,896             0       13,896RAJU KUMAR

OJHA
-

       13,896
            0          510 - -

       25,226RAJU KUMAR
SAW

        1,250        1,8001546 101739278727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJU KUMAR

SAW
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,562RAJU KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001547 101128622480 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJU KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,399RAJVEER SINGH
GAUR

        1,250        1,8001548 101388059811 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJVEER

SINGH GAUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,934RAJVANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091549 101715229491 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAJWANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       16,994RAKENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001550 101152682998 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,449RAKESH
DWIVEDI

        1,250        1,8001551 100957594994 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,852RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001552 101569818914 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,657RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091553 101128622414 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       20,088RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,174        1,6911554 100529021794 N.A.
       14,091             0       14,091RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       14,091
            0          517 - -

       18,111RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9091555 100927308949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       11,795RAKESH
SHRIVAS

          725        1,0441556 101365010859 N.A.
        8,702            18        8,702RAKESH

SHRIVAS
-

        8,702
            0          319 - -

       26,518RAKESH
SWAIN

        1,250        1,9091557 101006385952 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

SWAIN
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       33,136RAKESH
KONAM

        1,250        1,8001558 101520315212 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH K -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,863RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151559 100978170306 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       27,450RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151560 100299483664 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       16,538RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001561 100299838741 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,677RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001562 100952686984 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,372RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,244        1,7921563 100469094058 N.A.
       14,933             2       14,933RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,933
            0          548 - -

       33,654
RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,9091564 101365010828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        4,428RAKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

          353          5091565 101526630005 N.A.
        4,242            22        4,242

RAKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        4,242

            0          156 - -

       19,677RAKESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,8001566 101194751975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       26,727SHANKAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002009 100067641125 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SHANKAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       65,341SHANKY
BATRA

        1,250        1,8002010 101012411987 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKY

BATRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,832SHANTARAM
ASHOK CHIVHE

        1,250        1,8002011 100347952220 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHANTARAM
ASHOK
CHIVHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,929SHARAD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,9092012 101675874417 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,907

SHARAD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       22,432SHARDA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002013 101301420112 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARADA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,108SHARDA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8002014 101437364764 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARDA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,663SHARDA PD
SINGH

          701        1,0092015
*
10034866007
0

N.A.
        8,410            13        8,410SHARDA PD

SINGH
-

        8,410
            0          308 - -

       46,100
SHARDANAND         1,250        1,8002016 100348680383 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHARDANAN
D

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       39,303PRERNA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002017 100552571947 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARMA

PRERNA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,726
SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002018 100349023917 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,862
SASHI  JHA         1,250        1,8002019 100518057505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHASHI JHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,136SHASHI KANT
CHABEY

          928        1,3362020 100668386352 N.A.
       11,136             9       11,136

SHASHI
KANT
CHABEY

-
       11,136

            0          408 - -

        7,746SHASHI KANT
KHARWAR

          645          9302021 100349049586 N.A.
        7,746            15        7,746

SHASHI
KANT
KHARWAR

-
        7,746

            0          285 - -

       16,908
SHASHI  SINGH         1,250        1,8002022 100512061083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,795SHASHIKANT
MISHRA

          725        1,0442023 101511737354 N.A.
        8,702            18        8,702SHASHIKANT

MISHRA
-

        8,702
            0          319 - -

       10,526
SHASHIKANT           839        1,2092024 101269195452 N.A.

       10,075            11       10,075SHASHIKANT
YADAV

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       71,314SHASHWAT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8002025 100714405219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHWAT -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,38,010

SHASWATA
GANGULY

        1,250        1,8002026 100466985818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASWATA

GANGULY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,167SHATRUDHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,9362027 101214654327 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,133SHATRUDHA

N  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          686 - -

       19,423SHATRUHAN
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802028 101244623128 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHATRUHAN

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,665SHEEBA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,8002029 101272522695 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SHEEBA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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